 AR133A DATA SHEET 13.05.2018
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR
QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
Rubidium Frequency Standard
Model AR133A
Ruggedized Low Profile
Key Features

Rubidium Frequency Standard
Model AR133A
HOW TO ORDER
Special Features
Operating
Voltage
1PPS Input &
Output
Wave Form
Output
Frequency
AccuBeat P/N
Standard 15V √ Sine  10MHz AR13300
Standard 12VDC 12V √ Sine 10MHz AR13302
Vibration Ruggedized
(Refer to separate datasheet)
15V √ Sine 10MHz AR13303-01
Wide operating temperature range 15V √ Sine 10MHz AR13304-02
1MHz SQR Output 15V √ SQR 1MHz AR13305
2.048MHz Output
(different mechanical dimensions)
15V √ SQR 2.048MHz AR13306
Improved EMI protection
(different mechanical dimensions – refer to
separate datasheet)
12V --- Sine 10MHz AR13307
5MHz output 15V √ Sine 5MHz AR13309
10MHz SQR Output 15V √ SQR 10MHz AR13310
10MHz SQR Output
Temperature range: -30°C to 65°C
12V √ SQR 10MHz AR13311
CLI COM format: CMOS
Protocol: AR60A format
15V --- Sine 10MHz AR13312
Improved phase noise 15V √ Sine 10MHz AR13313
Improved phase noise. Improved Aging  15V √ Sine 10MHz AR13314
Improved phase noise
Wide operating temperature range
15V  √ Sine 10MHz AR13317
1PPS input high impedance 15V √ Sine 10MHz AR13318
Redundant 1PPS input
(Refer to separate datasheet)
12V √ Sine 10MHz AR13319
Ultra-High Stability (ADEV)
Improved time accuracy (1PPS)
Ultra-Low phase noise, low g sensitivity
15V √ Sine 10MHz AR13320
High Stability (ADEV)
Improved time accuracy (1PPS)
15V √ Sine 10MHz AR13323
Improved phase noise
Wide operating temperature range
12V √ Sine 10MHz AR13326
Improved phase noise. Improved Aging
Wide operating temperature range
12V √ Sine 10MHz AR13327
Wide operating temperature range
CLI com format: CMOS
12V √ Sine 10MHz AR13328
Operating temperature range: -20°C to +71°C 15V √ Sine 10MHz AR13329
For other customized configurations -  please contact factory
Developer KIT
Name AccuBeat P/N Description
GUI SW50029 GUI for AR133A
Interface cable  AC50549 OPERATIONAL CABLE FOR AR133A WITH RS232 COM